| | Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians PO Box 455 Cherokee, NC 28719 Legislation Details | | | | | | |
|----------------|---|----------------|----------|---|---------------|----------------|--------|
| File #: | 2019 | 9-2611 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | |
| Туре: | Reso | olution | | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 1/28 | /2019 | | | In control: | Tribal Council | |
| On agenda: | 2/7/2 | 2019 | | | Final action: | 2/7/2019 | |
| Title: | Recognition of heir of Wilma Panther Pheasant; Rose Ann Pheasant Welch (Item No. 16) - 11:00 a.m. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Recognition of heir of Wilma Panther Pheasant | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Ver. Action By | | | Action | | Result |
| 2/7/2019 | 1 | Tribal C | ouncil | | | | |